QD
S
GalaxyAerospace MEETING/TRAINING ATTENDANCE
COURSETITLE: | S<e=epr= Peo CED- = COURSE CODE: ) P
Y PREEOS SE G A pony
VENUE: DURATION: | i =ov= DATE: IS/2/202%
~ERaspacEs X =

INSTRUCTOR'S | Mo ScrmmPill Bivw Suuse M INSTRUCTOR’S
NAME: SIGNATURE:

- \
NO NAME STAFF ID/IC NO DEPT POSITION | SIGNATURE
e S m eeem e [en [ea [

ot O Lol ma& L= S 7 ' =)
2. ©ez | wh | Lt ﬂﬁ
2in pmste i U'
3. KU.JL‘ LA\V‘ L2A 3 G/B} L H LOTjsht ___b),
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9,
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
FOR QA DEPARTMENT USE:

Training record updated by:

Date:

Page __ of

GAM/Q-022 Rev 3 (02/22)




